DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino - ELITE MASCULINO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
189
3
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Nome

RAFAEL B.

GERONIMO AUGUSTO ROQUE
FELIPE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

HYAGO MORFORIO DA CRUZ SANTOS
PEDRO JUNIO FERREIRA

MATHEUS PERAZIO CALDAS OLIVEIRA

SAULO MARCOS AMARAL MARQUES
GABRIEL RODRIGUES CONTARINE

JOAO DURVAL MACHADO TEXEIRA
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Equipe
COFFBIKE
LIM

DIVER BIKE

STUDIO FITNESS
ACADEMIA

PEDAL PLUS
STUDIO FITNESS
ACADEMIA
ANTUNES BIKE

Tempo
01:54:42
01:54:45
02:07:58
02:17:52
02:20:22
02:31:03

02:34:15

02:35:12

03:03:52
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